
UNIVERSITY OF KOTA – KOTA 
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION 

 
LL.B - Semester – II Examination - 2014 

 
Day Date Time Subject Paper 

Monday 21.07.2014 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm Special Contracts V 
Thursday 24.07.2014 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm Law of Torts (including Motor 

Vehicle Accident and Consumer 
Protection Laws) 

VI 

Monday 28.07.2014 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm Family Law-II (Mohammedan 
Law) VII 

Friday 01.08.2014 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm Interpretation of Statues including 
General Clauses Act  VIII-A 

Tuesday 05.08.2014 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm Proficiency test in English  Additional 
Paper 

 
Note :  1.    No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order  of question papers. 

2.  Grievances regarding question papers, if any, must be submitted through the Centre 
Superintendent concerned, so as to reach the University within a week from the date of 
examination of the paper concerned, after which no grievance shall be entertained. 

 
Controller of Examinations  

 
Kota 
June – 2014 
 

 REVISED 



UNIVERSITY OF KOTA – KOTA 
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION 

 
LL.B - Semester – IV Examination - 2014 

 
 

Day Date Time Subject Paper 
Tuesday 22.07.2014 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm Company Law XIV 
Friday 25.07.2014 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm Public International Law XV 
Wednesday 30.07.2014 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm Labour & Industrial Law XVI 
Saturday 02.08.2014 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm Copy Right, Patent, Trade 

Mark and Design Laws 
XVII 

Wednesday 06.08.2014 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm Alternative Dispute Resolution XVIII 
 
Note :  1.    No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order  of question papers. 

2.  Grievances regarding question papers, if any, must be submitted through the Centre 
Superintendent concerned, so as to reach the University within a week from the date of 
examination of the paper concerned, after which no grievance shall be entertained. 

 
Controller of Examinations  

 
Kota 
June – 2014 

 REVISED 



 UNIVERSITY OF KOTA – KOTA 
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION 

 
LL.B - Semester – VI Examination - 2014 

 
 

Day Date Time Subject Paper 
Wednesday 23.07.2014 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm Law of Crimes-II (Cr.P.C.) XXIV 
Saturday 26.07.2014 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm Administrative Law XXV 
Thursday 31.07.2014 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm Principles of Taxation Law XXVI 
Monday 04.08.2014 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm Criminology-II (Penology) XXVII A 

 
Note :  1.    No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order  of question papers. 

2.  Grievances regarding question papers, if any, must be submitted through the Centre 
Superintendent concerned, so as to reach the University within a week from the date of 
examination of the paper concerned, after which no grievance shall be entertained. 

 
Controller of Examinations  

Kota 
June – 2014 
 

 REVISED 


